
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Berning Wichita County 135.0 140.0 10

2 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 120.0 8

3 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 135.3 105.0 6

4 Adele Helsel South Sumner 136.6 95.0 4

5 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.8 95.0 0

6 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 85.0 2

7 Danella Carmego Hugoton 137.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 135.3 240.0 10

2 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 225.0 8

3 Emma Berning Wichita County 135.0 210.0 6

4 Adele Helsel South Sumner 136.6 195.0 4

5 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 195.0 2

6 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.8 185.0 0

7 Danella Carmego Hugoton 137.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 165.0 10

2 Emma Berning Wichita County 135.0 155.0 8

3 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 125.0 6

4 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 135.3 120.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Adele Helsel South Sumner 136.6 115.0 2

6 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.8 100.0 0

7 Danella Carmego Hugoton 137.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 510.0 10

2 Emma Berning Wichita County 135.0 505.0 8

3 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 135.3 465.0 6

4 Adele Helsel South Sumner 136.6 405.0 4

5 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 405.0 2

6 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.8 380.0 0

7 Danella Carmego Hugoton 137.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Genesis Landa Hugoton 136.0 3.75

5 Emma Berning Wichita County 135.0 3.741

8 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 135.3 3.437

10 Adele Helsel South Sumner 136.6 2.965

11 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 139.0 2.914

12 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.8 2.758

16 Danella Carmego Hugoton 137.0 0.0


